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RF144C

18” Tall

RF144B

RF144A

15” Tall

12” Tall

$157.20

$121.90

$99.40

Team Award

Coaches
Award

MVP

Champion



16” Tall

18¹⁄�” Tall

21¹⁄�” Tall

CSB130

CSB131

CSB132

Team Award
Champion

MVP

Coaches
Award

$68.90

$86.90

$110.90



RG5006

$226.70

Fantasy Football
TDMA Zone East

Both
Awards

Are
20” Tall

RG6006

$191.90



RST910

24“

Tall

Fantasy Football Awards
Championship Awards

MVP Award
Coaches Awards

Retirement Award

Can hold perpetual plates or one large master plate

$508.50

END ZONE



RF143

Football on Tower
5” X 18”

Shown on
optional

W316L Base

Has hardware built
into the base to

mount onto most bases

$104.40

Customize
This With
Your Logo



Football
Tower

18” Tall

15” Tall

12” Tall

RF143

RF141B

RF141A

Shown Here
On An

Optional
Base

$104.40

$56.10 $41.60



RF-7030-12-BM

14” Tall

RF-7030-60-BM

14³⁄�” Tall

MVP Awards
Team Awards

Sponsor Recognition
Coaches Awards

$113.90

$149.60



RFB021

13” Tall

MS339

Medals Available in
Gold, Silver

& Bronze

2”

Scholastic
Sports Medals

Diamond Cut Medals     

Available in
2” & 2³⁄�”

More Medals On Towards The Back Of The Catalog

MDC406

$3.00

$5.25

$162.60

Team Award
Champion

MVP

Coaches
Award

Gallery 
Sculptures



STS200

7” Tall

$9.30

STS250

STS256

STS206

Freshman

ParticipationStaff

Minors
Special

Teams

All

New in “18

7” Tall

9” Tall

9” Tall

$12.60

$13.60

$10.30

price includes the cost of an optional stock mylar



Customize 

STS100

$8.10

 Awards
Your 

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information

Insert your
league or team

 logo

RF1520C

7 ¹⁄�” Tall$12.75

RF1520A

RF1520B

6¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

$11.00

$9.25

YOUR

LOGO

HERE

price includes the cost of an optional stock mylar



Insert your
league or team

 logo

$10.90

 Awards
Your 

RFS200

HERE

6” Tall

8” Tall

RFS200C

$13.60

Customize 

LOGO
7” Tall

RFS200B

$17.60

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information

YOUR

price includes the cost of an optional stock mylar



RFS306

7” Tall

RFS236

RF6005

RF6006

6¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

$9.60

$12.60

6” Tall

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues

$9.60

$12.60



shown on optional W316L base

RF142

PM142
Plaque Mount

shown on plaque

Has hardware built
into the base to

mount onto most bases

5¹⁄�” X 10¹⁄�”

$74.20

$178.50



Fantasy
Football
Awards

RF139A RF139B RF139C

14¹⁄�”11¹⁄�”8¹⁄�”

with optional
MY485 Mylar

Has hardware built
into the base
to mount onto

most bases

$37.20 $61.30
$94.80



STS101

STS100
$8.10

$6.60 $8.10
STS306

MO IT ZS E

U D

C

6” Tall

6” Tall

Customize 
Your 

 AwardsParticipation
First Timers
Youth Leagues



RFG841

5” Tall

Last Place AwardsF732

MF3260

shown on optional base

shown on optional base

3¹⁄�”  Tall

6¹⁄�”  Tall

Shown here
with optional
MY485 Mylar

$19.45

$7.25

$4.95

END ZONE



RF20345

RF20344

15³⁄�”  Tall

16¹⁄�” Tall

Large Statuettes

$78.10

$78.10

Beautiful
-Multi Colored



02-1301-00

02-1300-00

RFB-52661

RFB-52607

$23.20

$23.20

8” Tall

9” Tall

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues

$23.20
$23.20



RF1130

RF1128

RF-3830

RF-3828

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues

$9.90

$9.90

$21.50$21.50



RG5006

BF219

approximately 13” Tall

$226.70

$57.35

Fantasy Football
TDMA Zone East

2019
Champs!!

20” Tall

Shown on optional base



RF138D

RF138C

RF138B

11”

9”

7¹⁄�”

RF110A

RF110B

RF110C
RF110D

5¹⁄�”

9” 10¹⁄�”

7¹⁄�”

$18.50

$25.50

$36.10

$11.65 $21.25

$27.25
$36.10

Awards
For The

 Entire Team

Spiral Series
Awards



RF2710

RF2706

6¹⁄�”
Tall

8¹⁄�

RF2750 RF27462 Sizes

8¹⁄�

$23.85

$14.25

$14.25

$23.85



rveu  Se
C

ries

RF2806
RF2805

5¹⁄�”

MateCheck

RF1906
RF1910

6¹⁄�

$10.60
$10.60

$11.50

$11.50

5¹⁄�”

6¹⁄�Rookie
Minors



RF1520C

RF1520B

RF1520A

7¹⁄�” Tall 6¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

$11.00

$9.20

$12.75

RF1506B

MF5506

Shown On Optional Base

RF1505B

5” Tall

6¹⁄�”

$11.00

$11.00

$7.20

5¹⁄�”



Series
Star

Don’t forget
6”

RF2610

RF2606

RF2629

the coach!!

RF1806RF1805
6” Tall

$11.10

$11.10

$9.60

$9.60

6”

6” Tall

SATURN SERIES
AWARDS



14” Tall

Sport Motion
Trophies

14” Tall

The newest designs
available today

ATR110

ATR106

$12.10

$12.10

Available in

6more
themes



Sport Motion Figure Trophies

ATR310

ATR306

Sport motion
figures featuring a

graphic football column

The newest designs
available today

$6.70

$6.70

Average
Height
Is 10”



RST810

RST606

RST610

RV06A
RV06B

RV06C

Star Series

7¹⁄�”9³⁄�”
10¹⁄�”

Available in
Two Sizes

5�∕₂” &7�∕₂”

$12.00

$20.30

$12.00

$31.30

$21.45

$13.80

RST806

Victory Series
Awards

$20.30



RG5006

20” Tall

RG3006

on black base

Large RG3006

Small RG1006

Large RG3106

Large RG3206

Small RG1206

Large 12” Tall

Small 6” Tall

$226.70

$33.50

$33.50

$103.00

$103.00

$103.00

Big Time!!!



AMC61-C

AMC62-C

AMC55-CAMC57-C

Cups range in size from
6¹⁄�” to  12” tall.

Cups range in size from
10¹⁄�” to  19¹⁄�” tall.

Available with or without lids & figures

World Class Cups$54.10

$54.10

$22.70$22.70

AMC61(62)-A $92.20
AMC61(62)-B $73.20
AMC61(62)-C $54.10
AMC61(62)-D $42.10
AMC61(62)-E $33.30
AMC61(62)-F $24.60

AMC55(57)-A $37.70
AMC55(57)-B $30.80
AMC55(57)-C $22.70
AMC55(57)-D $17.20
AMC55(57)-E $14.20

AMC61/62 sizes
A-19¹⁄�”
B-17¹⁄�”
C-15³⁄�”
D-14¹⁄�”
E-11¹⁄�”
F-10¹⁄�”

AMC55/57 Sizes
A-12”

B-10¹⁄�”
C-8³⁄�”
D-7¹⁄�”
E-6¹⁄�”



Black
Red & Blue

Available in 
13¹⁄�” & 14¹⁄�”

Available in 
12¹⁄�” & 13¹⁄�”

Black
Red & Blue

World Class Cups

AMC202B-A $27.40
AMC202B-A $22.20
AMC202K-A $26.70
AMC202K-B $32.90
AMC202R-A $26.70
AMC202R-B $32.90

AMC203B-A $26.70
AMC203B-B $20.50
AMC203K-A $26.70
AMC203K-B $20.50
AMC203R-A $26.70
AMC203R-B $20.50



SSR06

SSR05

SSR50

RCS106
RCS105

5³⁄�” 

6¹⁄�”

Comet Series

Superstar Series

$9.90 $9.90

$9.90

6¹⁄�”

5³⁄�” 

$9.90



RST210

RST406

RST206

RST410

8¹⁄�” Tall

RST510

RST310

RST506

RST306

Sleek Modern Designs
Of Spectacular Superstars In Action

$21.30

$21.30

$14.05

$14.05

8¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

Billboard
Series

Available
in 2 Sizes!!

6¹⁄�” Tall



Series
Winners Cup

Lil’ Buddy
Awards

4” Tall

LBR10

RFC06

Flame Series
Awards

7�⁄�” Tall

RFL06B

RFL07B

1st, 2nd & 3rd Place
& 2” Holders

7.25” Tall

RFL51B RFL52B RFL53B

5¹⁄�” Wide by 3¹⁄�” Tall

$12.25

$12.25$12.25

$4.75

$9.20

$9.20

RFC06

LBR54

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues



MX2012

7¹⁄�” Wide by 6” Tall

MX2009
$20.40

$20.40

Dramatic 3D
designs bring
these
MX awards
to life!!

Both Series
Hang or Stand

7¹⁄�” Wide X 6” Tall 7¹⁄�” Wide X 6” Tall

5¹⁄�” Wide X 4¹⁄�” Tall

$00.00

RF-3630

Burster
Series Awards

$14.90



RS06RS10

RS24

5¹⁄�” Tall

RFB297

7” Tall

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$92.00

5¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

4” X 6”
Glass Plate

for Laser
Engraving



Resin Figure
High Relief

Series

Five        Star

Awards

Stand
or Hang

Side View Shows
just how much
detail this item

really has

RFH510

RFH506

7¹⁄�”

ROP5506

ROP5510

RFMP420B

6”

6¹⁄�”

$20.50

$20.50

$7.75

$7.75

$17.65

7¹⁄�”



Diamond
Plate Awards

Rear View

Stamford
Series

Stand or Hang

Side View Shows
just how much
detail this item

really has

RDP10

7½” Wide x 6” Tall

MX531

5” Tall

JDP410

5¹⁄�”

$15.35

$10.55

$9.45

Stand
or Hang

Coach’s
Awards



Side View Shows
just how much
detail this item

really has

MX509

MX510

MX709

7” Tall

MX809

8” Tall

MX909

9” Tall

5” Tall

9” Tall

MX712

$36.80$27.25

$20.50

$9.45

Motion XtremeTM

$20.50



RX3381B

7” Tall

RF2325B

RF2325SG

9” Tall

10” Tall

$29.10

$29.10

$18.08

RF2261SG$23.20

9” Tall



RIC853

RIC873

6” Tall

RIC852

RIC868

6” Tall

6” Tall

6” Tall

Impact Series Awards

$9.55 $9.55

$9.55

$9.55

Shown here
with optional

mylar



RF8606

RF8605
These new sport

frames hold a
3¹⁄�” X 5” picture

Picture Frames can
be hung or stand alone

$14.85

$14.85

Sports Frames
are a great gift for

Coaches, Team Mom’s
& Stat Techs!!

Hand Painted
Sports Picture Frames



Gallery Sculptures

RFB021

RFB030

10¹⁄�”
11¹⁄�” 

13” Tall

CRY212

8¹⁄�” Tall

RFB027

     Collegiate
  Series
 Crystal

$162.60

$98.20

$46.75



#1142

14¹⁄�”

RX802AB

13” Tall

RF755

12” Tall

DCM-HLMT

DCM-FTBL

$153.00

$201.65

$581.50

$77.85

$56.60

Protect Those Memories



RCMP300A 6” X 8” $26.25
RCMP300B 7” X 9” $29.85
RCMP300C 8” X 10” 34.95
RCMP300D 9” X 12” $42.85

Plaques are available in 4 different sizes
and many different colors. Please ask you

local dealer for more information



RCMP300A 6” X 8” $26.25
RCMP300B 7” X 9” $29.85
RCMP300C 8” X 10” 34.95
RCMP300D 9” X 12” $42.85

Plaques are available in 
4 different sizes and many different

colors. Please ask you
local dealer for more information



Photo Plaques
& More

PM600A SERIES 6” X 8” $29.85
PM600B SERIES 7” X 9” $32.85

AF6B 8”X 10” $31.55
AF10E 9” X 12” $39.73

Plaques shown
on this page are available

in different finishes & colors.
Please ask your

awards dealer for details.



There are many different
styles and sizes of trophies

to chose from. Please contact
your local awards dealer to

get more information about these.

Many more styles can
be seen in the
Rising Stars

Retail Awards Catalog
Ask your awards dealer

to see it today

FTBL-15A

CHLG-15B

$4.55

$4.55

13” Tall

7” Tall

7” Tall

6” Tall

FTBL-1A

$3.75

FTBL-2A

11” Tall

$10.85

$13.50

11” Tall

$12.10

$12.15

FTBL-25A

12” Tall
FTBL-25A

CHLG-6B



School Mascot

Shown
here on
optional
medals

Includes Suggested Retail Pricing



5” Tall

RF11C

RF11B

RF11A

RD582SG

RD581SG

RD582AB

RD581AB

Backside view
of RF11 series

6” Tall

RFN19

All awards here are shown
with optional mylar themes.

Check with your awards dealer
for details.

4¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall6” Tall

$8.85

$7.85

$8.20

$9.25

$10.25

$7.10

Great
Awards
For Any

Occasion RD583SG

6¹⁄�” Tall

$12.75

RF19C

RF19B

RF19A



Use a stock sport mylar 
or put on these medalsYOUR LOGO 

MD63AG

MD63AS

MD63AB

MD63AG

MD63AS

MD63AB

MD40AG

MD40BS

MD40AB

Medals shown with optional 2” mylars
Prices includes our RB200 Series ribbons

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$3.40

$4.10

$4.10

$4.10



MDC06

2” Tall

with metalized disks includedor in a 2” blank MDC299 G/S/B

MDC21 MDC22

2¹⁄�” Tall

BMD06

2” Tall

MDC121

MDC122
MDC123

2” Tall

Diamond Cut

M1105
1⁵⁄�” Tall 

2³⁄�”

MS605

Die Cast
Medal

Most Medals are
available in 

gold, silver and bronze

TM06
2³⁄�” Tall

M906
2³⁄�” Tall

M1005
2” Tall

Some medals are
shown with optional

mylar themes.
Check with your

awards dealer for details.
MD02

Approx
23/4” Tall

2¹⁄�” Tall
M806

MD1706

2³⁄�””

Most medals are available in
Gold, Silver or Bronze

Note To Dealer: Make sure to denote color medal when ordering such as listed next.   (AG, AS, AB, G, S, B)

MDC23

MD1721
MD1722
MD1723

Medals

Most medals available in both
football and cheer, ask your dealer

$4.60

$4.60

$3.10

$3.10

$3.10

$4.60 $4.60

MS505
2³⁄�” Tall

M1206
2” Tall

$4.40
$4.20 $5.95 $4.20 $3.00

$2.50

$2.99
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